Terms & Conditions

Welcome to www.chickletmarketing.com. These Terms & Conditions outline the rules and regulations for the use of Chicklet Marketing, LLC's website. By accessing this website, you accept these Terms & Conditions in full. Do not continue to use Chicklet Marketing, LLC's website if you do not agree with any of the terms and conditions stated on this page.

1. Terms of Use

By accessing or using our website, you agree to be bound by these Terms & Conditions and comply with all applicable laws and regulations. You are responsible for compliance with any local laws.

2. Intellectual Property Rights

Unless otherwise stated, Chicklet Marketing, LLC and/or its licensors own the intellectual property rights for all material on this website. All intellectual property rights are reserved. You may view and/or print pages from www.chickletmarketing.com for your personal use, subject to restrictions set forth in these terms.

You must not:

- Republish material from our website
- Sell, rent, or sub-license material from our website
- Reproduce, duplicate, or copy material from our website
- Redistribute content from Chicklet Marketing, LLC without explicit permission

3. Disclaimer

The information on our website is provided "as is," and Chicklet Marketing, LLC makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, reliability, or availability of the information provided. We do not warrant that:

- The website will be constantly available or available at all; or
- The information on this website is complete, true, accurate, or non-misleading.

4. Limitation of Liability

In no event shall Chicklet Marketing, LLC, its directors, employees, or agents, be liable for any damages (including, without limitation, damages for loss of data or profit or due to business interruption) arising out of the use or inability to use the materials on Chicklet Marketing, LLC's website.

5. Links to Other Websites

Our website may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by Chicklet Marketing, LLC. Chicklet Marketing, LLC has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party websites. You acknowledge and agree that Chicklet Marketing, LLC shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any damage or loss caused or alleged to be caused by or in connection with the use of or reliance on any such content, goods, or services available on or through any such website.

6. User-Generated Content

In certain areas of our website, users may be allowed to post and exchange opinions, information, material, and data ('User Content'). Chicklet Marketing, LLC does not screen, edit, publish, or review User Content prior to its appearance on the website, and User Content does not reflect the views or opinions of Chicklet Marketing, LLC, its agents, or affiliates. To the extent permitted by applicable laws, Chicklet Marketing, LLC shall not be liable for User Content or any liability, damages, or expenses caused and/or suffered as a result of any use of and/or posting of and/or appearance of User Content on this website.

Chicklet Marketing, LLC reserves the right to monitor all User Content and to remove any content that it considers inappropriate, offensive, or otherwise in breach of these Terms & Conditions.

7. Modifications to the Terms & Conditions

Chicklet Marketing, LLC reserves the right to revise these Terms & Conditions at any time without prior notice. By using this website, you agree to be bound by the current version of these Terms & Conditions. We encourage users to review this page periodically for any updates or changes.

8. Governing Law

These Terms & Conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the Commonwealth of Virginia, and you irrevocably submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in that State.

9. Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms & Conditions, please contact us at:

• Phone: (804) 322-3552

• Email: info@chickletmarketing.com